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Update : 2024.11.22

KRR Y FDBERF. BFOXKDIEMEBELES,

¥Round2 <A F EJapanCup Yokosukal (&, SAEINEFE#BRVOIBELTRA Y FEHEHLET,

Ranking
1
2
3

Name

INE R

it

®HE
22k

Name

T¥D hIT
FThLS UL
RYEL Va7
FTINYY THF
SVHF Pa—P
AH¥ +IF
HhILTF BYF
19 FUT7
A7 nLE3
Ab+9 RA4A
JEr 3w
TEFAN avs
E3% =Fv
FUFRY a9

v34 LY

Total
520
400
390
360
355
340
280
265
260
230
215
200
125
110

75

ation

Round1
200

125
140
160
110
100
90
85
80
75
65
70
60

Djapanbmx.com ¥ T

Round2
160
200
140
110
125
90
80
100
85
65
60
70
55
50
75

Round3
160
200
125
110
70
140
100
75
90
85
80
65
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Update : 2024.11.22

KRR Y FOBERF. RFORROIENZBEELET,
¥Round2 <A F EJapanCup Yokosukal (&, SAEINEFE#BRVOIBELTRA Y FEHEHLET,

Ranking Name Name Total Round1 Round2
1 INE KB A VAV % 600 200 200
2 Wk EL FTArY =% 440 140 140
3 WA 5T YIEL 24D 410 110 160
4 Kith Kt *TAA7 2F b 410 160 125
5 BA EfL AEXEL =Y 310 100 110
6 Pl #E2 NnyYv FX7¥ 265 85 90
7 PR K= A¥XF HU3 235 125 0

8 FER BR A4b2 2 190 90 100

Round3
200
160
140
125
100

90
110
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KRR Y FOBERF. RFORROIENZBEELET,
¥Round2 <A F EJapanCup Yokosukal (&, SAEINEFE#BRVOIBELTRA Y FEHEHLET,

Ranking

1
2
3

Name
% EE
EK B
WE ER
FE KRBT RT 1
FE#E  BEARD
BT KF
A Kig
BE RAKER
FER BB
FH @8
#R RZN
nte &
FRE WA
[T/ PN
BR R—H
BiR BA
E AKE
Pl EER
AE BKED
Bt K
REE BF
iR ER}

b

Name
Nnyy awd
VEIX L
YIS TFY
ThYH EOFTRF4
Xt 3%O09
ST %
ThEF H4F%
0% as\9
A +D Zho=
INYB U RT
Uk +S/RYT
AOhE a9
157 LA
Ah¥< AHEA
¥ VYIAL4FOY
NYHYH IA b
HrY Pavson
Ny Loy
Tr=v Jr4aow
o4 hoi
FTARA Hha b
avAy SkEb

Total

485
430
400
340
305
285
250
250
240
240
220
185
170
165
150
140
130
106

75

60

55

25

Round1
160
110
200
100
140
80
90
50
65
70
20
125
45
85

40
30
20
75
60
55
25
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ation

Round2
200
160

100
65
140
75
125
85
110
90
60
55
80
70
50
45

o o o o

Round3
125
160
200
140
100
65
85
75
90
60
110

70

80

50
55

o o o o
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KRR Y FDBER. BFOXKDIEMEBELES,

Ranking Name Name Total Round1 Round2
1 Bz BE TO¥% +EH 540 140 200
2 B HER v34 LI 500 200 160
3 HH ER ERZ I 460 160 140
4 B ¥N BFh TYX/ 250 125 125
5 INEOEBK ¥ HFx 235 110 0

Round3
200
140
160

125
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Update : 2024.11.22

KRR Y FDBERF. BFOXKDIEMEBELES,

Ranking Name Name Total Round1 Round2 Round3
1 [oE N A=FEFr YaohH 540 140 200 200
2 A8 ER =7 a%v% 520 200 160 160
3 B&ER &3} A3 3ok 410 160 125 125
4 FRE B 157 Lr 380 100 140 140
5 Rt A NFTEEZ NILE 325 125 100 100
6 AL #hiE 4T ao% 275 110 75 90
7 vavvy & Yavvyry a9 260 90 90 80
8 it HA *O0F UL 250 85 80 85
9 T By PAPDZ B 225 70 85 70
10 fle &R JFEN 297 190 80 0 110
1 B EH ALZ ATV 185 0 110 75
12 AHE KH 2= X3k 170 60 55 55
13 WREr EAER HYhs Yrsoo 160 40 70 50
14 FR BE A6 a4 1556 30 65 60
15 & B2’ Yo TYVIDY 150 45 60 45
16 WF # RYDE NTHA 140 75 0 65
17 RET BEY THhIF ITAh+ 105 65 0 40
18 H"E B = I = v 95 25 45 25
19 tE HiK YIE FTas 85 55 0 30
20 = & Ah/ LUk 70 0 50 20
21 SEE KRR HhIE Tavsanog 50 50 0 0
22 AR BE TAX UY 40 0 40 0
23 RE By Nv/ THbE 20 20 0 0
24 KE EFEH SX/ Yaotdq 20 20 0 0
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KRR Y FDBERF. BFOXKDIEMEBELES,

Ranking
1
2
3

Name
mR h
wiE F

WR =8
BT EH
Hep BEAH
TH HE
BA EX
i -
Ki5 DB
-
R &£A
Hl HE
B =
KEF KB
BRIR 5
[ PN
2310

Tarvvyry BA

Name
H4x 2Ry
AHNY EYY
R E AR
YILE A vtda
2Fh ‘rrsnon
YE/ AR
T=% ho4i
AX% Uy
o A== =]
SYHE LA+
NTFE NV E
ED Y RUE SN
BFh T4
SX/ avAAq
7035 h4)
A7 Ta94
HR =Fk

avvy 74+

Total
560
470
365
345
330
305
245
245
240
190
190
170
150
140
65
65
60

50

Round1
200
160
125
75
80
140
70
100

Round2
160
200
100
110
125
80
85
75
55

70
90

140
65

60
50

Round3
200
110
140
160
125
85
90
70
75
100
60
80

o o o o o
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Update : 2024.11.22

KRR Y FDBERF. BFOXKDIEMEBELES,

Ranking

1
2
3

Name
B B
NG HBE
MR H
hig 1EE
Ml B
& #kx
Bt BT
BR B
iz B
KE 128
g A
&l =
BEF H®
WTF &A
fER Bk
WM B

Name

RRA FTFx
avv LA
anvy 734
FTHhAOR FtFx
TFYT X
Hho4 +o%
/T EAL
ZUNT TFHA
ThY THA
FTHY oo
FARYT T4
J9¥% 3h3
R/ hA
B =S
FThE LY
wYSOF A+

Total
600
445
420
315
290
280
2170
260
240
205
160
140
130
120

80

65

Round1
200
125
140
100
90
85
160
110
70

75

65

60
80

Round2
200
160
140
90
100
85
110
75
80
125

70

65

Round3
200
160
140
125
100
110

75
90
80
85
70
65
60
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Ranking Name
1 M EE
2 HE BB
3 B/Ex (hlE
4 HE %
5 FrL wH
6 Hig £
7 IR SR

8 BAR I

Name Total Round1 Round2
wKYADT 40N 600 200 200
NIE L 425 160 140
NUER TN 375 140 125
A/9L T4 320 0 160
J /9T LS 265 125 0
BFRN IFY 200 0 100
anvyy R/ h 110 0 110
TAH¥ /T 90 0 90

Round3
200
125
110
160
140
100
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Ranking
1
2
3

Name
-2 2
BR &
fH I3
BX VWA
¥ X
HE —FF
FHiE i
RET DR
2E BX
hE MBEFH
e g
K KX

Name Total Round1 Round2
TANYY AR 560 200 160
NVER TN 520 160 200

=7 33nm 420 140 140
JADZS =3 S = VA 340 125 125
HYh/ IR 270 90 100
an 4UF 265 80 110
14% LY 255 85 85
2HhARF 33+ 210 100 0
AXEF HRE 210 110 0
FRYT ETY 200 75 0
vw33v avy 90 0 90
=X/ L4+ 70 70 0

Round3
200
160
140

90
80
75
85
110
100
125
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KRR Y FDBERF. BFOXKDIEMEBELES,

Ranking
1
2
3

Name

[ PN

A B
BR BAH
fR&E #£X

B #
H |
2L
MRED HE
NG HiE
B #
Fig 2R
B EA

ot m

JT

Name
YHhFNT ht4s
IFYI FIL
ZUNT Yyraay
AT SURAS
2FHh Hh4aY
=1 )
EbIY HTY
Ny Y TAEA
avv NIL
BLT YLK
ESVH v

=y 24t

Total

600
430
405
380
275
255
250
240
170
150
100

85

Round1
200
160
140
110
100

90
125

85

Round2
200
160
125
110

85
80

140
90
75

100

Round3
200
110
140
160

90
85
125
100
80
75
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KRR Y FDBERF. BFOXKDIEMEBELES,

Ranking
1
2
3

Name

Name
hig &t FThOR YIY
XE P FTH4L o4
LS 17%F U4

Total Round1 Round2
600 200 200
320 160 0
160 0 160

Round3
200
160
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Update : 2024.11.22

KRR Y FDBERF. BFOXKDIEMEBELES,

Ranking Name Name Total Round1 Round2 Round3
1 = BT IVEkY U b 400 200 200 0
2 Il HAE FTHHT 2 X* 160 0 160 0
3 RE ME THY HhX< 160 160 0 0
4 FA Bt THEN Jao¥x 140 0 140 0
5 Mg BEX hbro 194 140 140 0 0
6 f2H —# I8 hAx 126 0 125 0
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KRR Y FDBERF. BFOXKDIEMEBELES,

Ranking
1
2
3

Name

A
T%H
#H
(2]
He
P
RE
fligE

]
H#E
¢
i
JUES
EhER
A
K

WmE BRF

&l

X

20 EXTF
K #F

BE

£

|

Name
A4 AYRYT
VE/ YT
NIE BAHY
thv< Pav
FRYT hF
tTr=v Hhov
NSHE ARy
by FARYT
hoIH T3
av¥v w¥ER
PAZE RV R =]
NYIX vada
—vF /IVR

Total
500
485
390
225
205
200
195
190
165
160
110
100

70

ation

Round1
140
125
110
100
80
200
85
90
75
160

70
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Round2

Round3
160
200
140

125

110
100

o o o o



